


FORMATE FOR PROGRESS REPORT@ Seed money 2.0 
Project 

Name of the faculty member: Dr. Gajendra Pratap Choudhary 

Title of the seed money projeet: Evaluation of anti-tussive activity of Achillea 

Name of SchooV Institute: School of Pharmacy, DAVV, Indore. 

Date of sanetion of Seed Money Project: 20 January 2022 

Budget sanctioned: 1. Non recurring- Rs.85,000 

Research outcome: 

millefolium Linn. Flower extract. 

Expenditure Incurred: 1. Non recurring- Rs.80,030 

DOI: 

Total (Rs.) 1.0 Lakh 

3. Any other: Nil 

1. Number of research paper published in Scopus/SCIUGC CARE list: Yes-01 

2. Recurring- Rs.12,017 

2. Have you submitted research project (Minor/Major) to a funding agency/ Industry: To be 
submitted. 

Signature of HOD 

2. Recurring-Rs. 1 5000 

List of equipment purchased (Please attach list of equipment purchased under seed money 
project)- Attached as Annexure-I 

Signature of Investigator- Dr.G.P. Choudhary 



S. 
No. purchased 

1. Soxhlet 

2 

3. 

Name of item 

extractor 

TLC chamber 
TLC Plates 

4. | Heating mantle 

8 

5. Stage 
micrometer 

6. Occular 
micrometer 

7.Crude drugs 
Stationary 
items 

Quantity 

02 (1 litre capacity) 
02 (200 ml capacity) 

Amount utilized 

02 

Annexure-I 

03 pack 
03 
05 

05 

Unspent balance amount 

Cost in Rs. 

31,240 

8,655 
14,337 
17,472 
8,326 
3050 

1945 

2982 

4040 

Rs. 92,047 
(Recurring+ Non 
recurring) 
Rs. 7953 

Amount utilized - Rs. 92,047 (Ninety two thousand forty seven) 

Unspent balance amount- Rs. 7,953 (Seven thousand nine hundred fifty three) 

Signature of Investigator- Dr.GP.Choudhary-y 
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